P
N/C
C
N/O
P1 P2
N/C1
N/C2
C1

requires two Electric Switches.
Ranges
How To Order: Specify Product Code
1.50"
1/4" NPT PR.PORT
1/2" NPT
CONDUIT
OUTLET
MTG. BRACKET
9/32 DIA HOLES
2.
31
"
3.
44
"
“B
”
BELLOWS ASSEMBLY
B= 1 5/8” MAX. PRESSURE 300 PSI
B= 1 7/8” MAX. PRESSURE 1500 PSI
B= 1 9/16” MAX PRESSURE 2500 & 5000 PSI
58
.6
m
m
38.1mm
87
.3
m
m
2WPS Series
PRESSURE SWITCH - BELLOWS ACTUATED
1. SPECIFY A PRODUCT CODE
TYPE OF ELECTRIC SWITCHES
1  - LOW DEADBAND
15A - 125, 250, 480 VAC
2  - STANDARD DEADBAND
15A - 125, 250, 480 VAC; 0.5A - 125 V
3  - HIGH DC RATED (MAGNETIC BLOWO
10A - 125 VDC; 3A - 250 VDC
5  - SUB MINIATURE SWITCH - 2 S.P.D.T.
5A - 125, 250 VAC; 0.5A - 125 VDC
6  - GOLD CONTACT -
1 A - 125 VAC
2WPS    W    1    B    U    2
MODEL SERIES
HOUSING
'-' - NO HOUSING
W  - WATERTIGHT - NEMA 4, 12 & 13
NUMBER OF ELECTRIC SWITCHES
1  -  ONE S.P.D.T.
2  -  TWO S.P.D.T. - (SWITCH TYPE "5" ONLY)
SENSING ELEMENT
B  - BELLOWS SENSING ELEMENT (STANDARD)
SPECIAL FEATURES
M  - 1/2 NPT MALE PIPE MOUNTING
Q  - DOUBLE SNAP ACTING BELLEVILLE SPRING - TO PROVIDE POSITIVE SETPOINT
ACCURACY IN HIGH VIBRATION APPLICATIONS
U  - SPECIAL EPOXY PAINT
V  - HIGH TEMPERATURE SERVICE - INCREASED FROM 180˚F TO 250˚F AMBIENT
DEADBAND NOTES
The deadbands listed in the tables are the maximum switch differentials
when the standard (Type “2” or Type “5”) electric switch is used.